

Республика Казахстан, г. Алматы БЦ "Алматы Тауэрс", 8 этаж Тел.: +7 (727) 237 5342, email: pr@kase.kz

PRESS RELEASE

city of Almaty

August 19, 2020

KASE launches an electronic payment method for Web-Quotes customers

The Kazakhstan Stock Exchange (KASE or the Exchange) announces the launch of an electronic payment method for customers of Web-Quotes, the Exchange's information product.

Users of the information product, who are individuals, can make payment in a personal account on the KASE website using the payment card of any bank. In addition to his/her personal information, it would be sufficient for the user to indicate the terms of use of the service and the frequency of payment - the amount to be paid will be calculated automatically.

We would like to remind you that Web-Quotes is an information product of the Exchange that provides access to real-time viewing of the information about the progress of ongoing trading of financial instruments on KASE website <u>www.kase.kz.</u>

For reference

Kazakhstan Stock Exchange (KASE) is a leading stock exchange in the Central Asian region. KASE ranked second among the CIS exchanges in terms of securities trading volume and ranks sixth in terms of equity market capitalization among the FEAS exchanges.

It is a universal trading platform for government and corporate securities, bonds of international financial institutions, foreign currencies, repo and swap market instruments, as well as derivatives. KASE is a member of the World Federation of Exchanges (WFE), the Federation of Euro-Asian Stock Exchanges (FEAS) and other international and local professional associations and a participant of the UN Sustainable Stock Exchanges initiative.

For additional information please contact: +7 (727) 237 5342, pr@kase.kz